
 

ADJUSTED FEE STRUCTURE FOR CARRIER/SUPPLIER MEMBERS’  
MEMBERSHIP COSTS 

 
1.1 Carrier Members are paid members within the Transportation industry who have plated vehicles 

in Alberta, and/or outside of Alberta with units operating in Alberta in no relation to WCB codes 
in the category. Carrier members’ fees are based on the number of commercial vehicles with a 
Federal or Provincial Safety Fitness Certificate.  

 
 

Fee Table 1: Carrier Members 2023 
Number of NSC Registered Vehicles  

over 11,794 kgs Annual Carrier Member Fee 

1-5 $311.58 
6-10 $623.15 

11-20 $1217.98 
21-30 $2435.95 
31-50 $3653.93 

51+ $7307.85 
 
1.2 For Carrier corporations with multiple companies under one corporate umbrella, the following fee 

will apply:  
 

a) If the carrier has multiple companies, the total NSC units operated in Alberta will be calculated 
based on Fee Table 1 

b) If the combined total of the parent corporation and its other subsidiaries reaches 51+ units or 
more operating in Alberta, the fees shall be $7,307.85 plus an additional cost for each entity 
operating in Alberta that would - participate in CRA-related activity and/or be supported by 
lobby efforts as per Fee Table 2 (Subsidiary members do not receive a vote)  

 
 

Fee Table 2: Carrier Members 2023 
kelNumber of NSC Registered Vehicles  

over 11,794 kgs Annual Subsidiary Carrier Member Fee 

1-5 $100 
6-10 $200 

11-20 $300 
21-30 $400 
31-50 $500 

51+ $600 
 
 
1.3 For Carrier corporations operating under a leased model and do not have commercial vehicles 

registered within Alberta, or broker out loads, and/or any Government agency or municipality, 
Fee Table 1 will apply at half the fee rate 

 
1.4 For Supplier members see Fee Table 3  
 

Fee Table 3: Supplier Members 
2 or less Employees $513.97 

3 or more Employees $1027.94 
 


